
     Conroe ISD Technology Contacts

Director of Information Systems - Dr. Jarod Lambert  - 📞936-709-7627 (97627)
Coordinator of Instructional Technology - Mindy Harding
📞936-709-7696 (97696)

Director of Network Services - Terry McLaugherty 📞936-709-7632 (97632)
Coordinator of Network Services - Greg Morrow 📞

Director of Communications - Sarah Blakelock 📞
● Russell Reneau - rreneau@conroeisd.net - contact regarding social media/website
📞936-709-7801 (97801)

● Abbie Johnson - abbjohnson@conroeisd.net 
● Andrew Stewart - atstewart@conroeisd.net - audio/video production specialist

Technology Warehouse - Richard Rodriguez ricrodriguez@conroeisd.net / 📞936-709-7601
● Quotes
● Issues with repairs needing to be picked up

District Instructional Technology Coach - Jennifer Walton / 📞936-709-8283

District Tech - Juan Reyes jreyes2@conroeisd.net / 📞936-235-6672 - CISD mobile
● Complete Eduphoria repair tickets 

CANVAS Issues - Yaddira Smalls  ysmalls@conroeisd.net 📞936-709-7610 (97610)

EDUPHORIA Issues
● Account login issues/permissions/etc…-Yaddira Smalls
● Best data views or test question creation

○ Lauren Helfer, Coordinator of Accountabilty 
■ lhelfer@conroeisd.net  📞936-709-7678 (97678)

○ Wendy Tisdel, Coordinator of Assessment & Instructional Materials
■ wtisdel@conroeisd.net 📞936-709-7679 (97678)

Also make sure to utilize - help@conroeisd.net and TWHS feeder Teams chat.

Use the CISD website links - https://www.conroeisd.net/department/technology/
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